Capt. Pete’s Diving Outfitters 2024

1413 Colonial Blvd.
Fort Myers, Florida 33907
Phone: (239)337-9564

Nitrox Class!

Either a one-night class or do it online! It’s the same price!

$150.00 Complete Nitrox Certification!

Learn the benefits of this gas blend and how to use it safely!

Feel better and extend your bottom time!
10 Lecture dates to choose from in 2024
(all lecture sessions start at 6:00 p.m. at the store classroom):
Tuesday February 13™
Wednesday March 6
Wednesday April 17"
Tuesday May 14"
Wednesday June 51
Tuesday July 9
Wednesday August 14"
Tuesday September 10™
Wednesday October 9
Tuesday December 10™
Or, take the course online at your schedule! Lecture classes come with text book,
workbook, and digital certification. Online classes come with online code and
digital certification.
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